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2011 BMO Skate Canada Synchronized Skating Championships

Power ade Centre, Brampton, ON.
February 24, 2011 to February 26, 2011

Senior Synchro

Category Result Summary

Se Ep
73.80 144.20
66.50 130.12
47.28 92.72
46.16 93.32

Points

218.00
196.62
140.00
139.48

Susan Morriss
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